
 Wed, Feb 17: Joel 2:1-2, 12-17; Ps 51:1-17;2 Cor 5:20b-6:10;Matt 6:1-6,16-21 

Th, Feb 18: Ps 25:1-10; Dan 9:1-14; 1 John 1:3-10 

Fri, Feb 19: Ps 25:1-10; Dan 9:15-25a; 2 Tim 4:1-5 

Sat, Feb 20: Ps 25:1-10; Ps 32; Matt 9:2-13 

Sun, Feb 21: Gen 9:8-17; Ps 25:1-10; 1 Pet 3:18-22; Mark 1:9-15 

Mon, Feb 22: Ps 77; Job 4:1-21; Eph 2:1-10 

Tues, Feb 23: Ps 77; Job 5:8-27; 1 Pet 3:8-18a 

Wed, Feb 24: Ps 77; Prov 30:1-9; Matt 4:1-11 

Thur, Feb 25: Ps 22:23-31; Gen 15:1-6, 12-18; Rom 3:21-31 

Fri, Feb 26: Ps 22:23-31; Gen 16:1-6; Rom 4:1-12 

Sat, Feb 27: Ps 22:23-31; Gen 16:7-15; Mark 8:27-30 

Sun, Feb 28: Gen 17:1-7, 15-16; Ps 22:23-31; Rom 4:13-25; Mark 8:31-38 

Mon, Mar 1: Ps 105:1-11, 37-45; Gen 21:1-7; Heb 1:8-12 

Tues, Mar 2: Ps 105:1-11, 37-45; Gen 22:1-19; Heb 11:1-3, 13-19 

Wed, Mar 3: Ps 105:1-11, 37-45; Jere30:12-22; John 12:36-43 

Thur, Mar 4: Ps 19; Exodus 19:1-9a; 1 Pet 2:4-10 

Fri, Mar 5: Ps 19; Exodus 19:9b-15; Acts 7:30-40 

Sat, Mar 6: Ps 19; Exodus 19:16-25; Mark 9:2-8 

Sun, Mar 7: Ex 20:1-17; Ps 19; 1 Cor 1:18-25; John 2:13-22 

Mon, Mar 8: Ps 84; 1 Kings 6:1-4, 21-22; 1 Cor 3:10-23 

Tues, Mar 9: Ps 84; 2 Chron 29:1-11, 16-19; Heb 9:23-28 

Wed, Mar 10: Ps 84; Ezra 6:1-16; Mark 11:15-19 

Thurs, Mar 11: Ps 107:1-3, 17-22; Gen 9:8-17; Eph 1:3-6 

Fri, Mar 12: Ps 107:1-3, 17-22; Dan 12:5-13; Eph 1:7-14 

Sat, Mar 13: Ps 107:1-3, 17-22; Num 20:22-29; John 3:1-13 

Sun, Mar 14: Num 21:4-9; Ps 107:1-3, 17-22; Eph 2:1-10; John 3:14-21 

Mon, Mar 15: Ps 107:1-16; Exodus 15:22-27; Heb 3:1-6 

Tues, Mar 16: Ps 107:1-16; Num 20:1-13; 1 Corinth 10:6-13 

Wed, Mar 17: Ps 107:1-16; Isa 60:15-22; John 8:12-20 

Thurs, Mar 18: Ps 51:1-12; Isa 30:15-18; Heb 4:1-13 

Fri, Mar 19: Ps 51:1-12; Exodus 30:1-10; Heb 4:14-5:4 

Sat, Mar 20: Ps 51:1-12; Hab 3:2-13; John 12:1-11 

Sun, Mar 21: Jere 31:31-34; Ps 51:1-12; Heb 5:5-10; John 12:20-33 

Mon, Mar 22: Ps 119:9-16; Isa 43:8-13; 2 Cor 3:4-11 

Tues, Mar 23: Ps 119:9-16; Isa 44:1-8; Acts 2:14-24 

Wed, Mar 24: Psa 119:9-16; Hag 2:1-9, 20-23; John 12:34-50 

Thurs, Mar 25: Ps 118:1-2, 19-29; Deut 16:1-8; Php 2:1-11 

Fri, Mar 26: Ps 118:1-2, 19-29; Jere 33:1-9; Php2:12-18 

Sat, Mar 27: Ps 118:1-2, 19-29; Jere 33:10-16; Mark 10:32-34, 46-52 
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